event

Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race

Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race

class_name

$100 High Dollar 4D AM Race , Sunday
$100 High Dollar 4D AM Race , Sunday
$100 High Dollar 4D AM Race , Sunday
$100 High Dollar 4D AM Race , Sunday
$100 High Dollar 4D AM Race , Sunday
$100 High Dollar 4D AM Race , Sunday
$100 High Dollar 4D PM Race, Sunday
$100 High Dollar 4D PM Race, Sunday
$100 High Dollar 4D PM Race, Sunday
$100 High Dollar 4D PM Race, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday

rider_name
Tyra Kane
Ryann Mitchell
Shelby Rice
Shalene Kellogg
Tanya Ledbetter
Karen Mitchell
Ryann Mitchell
Shelby Rice
Karen Mitchell
Tanya Ledbetter
Hannah Block
Tyra Kane
Tammy lvins
Lexie Goss
Jessica Crouch
Tammy lvins
Jessie Smith
Zoey Miller
Alexa Classen
Rachel Delance
Ryann Mitchell
Shelby Rice

Oshi Ward
Elisha Zellner
Katie Garthwaite

horse_name

Famous Desire

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Zees Three X TheCash
Barlinks Bit A Spice

Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)
Nu Anchor Management
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Zees Three X TheCash
Nu Anchor Management
Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)
TK Takin Your Mate
Famous Desire

Shez My Kinda Brandy
Naughty

Hox Shake Em Teco
Perks Two Bit Dash

Mc Justa Sagey Jack
Kiowas Yellow Bird
Boston Tea Party

Plenty O Pie

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Zees Three X TheCash
Flash

Big Sky Vatti 4€ceSkylera€l]

Gust To Fame

Patricia Freeman-Mar Dashing Millie McCoy

6 Tamara Scroggs

8 Lacy Stovner

class draw
100 8
100 3
100 7
100 9
100 5
100 6
101 1
101
101 2
101
105 29
105
105 36
105 41
105 1
105 4
105 12
105 38
105 11
105 26
105
105
105 27
105 42
105 25
105 40
105
105
105
105 15
105
105 22
105 14
105 31
105 30
105 35

Tanya Ledbetter
Sommer Leiper
Karen Mitchell

Judges streakinsteel
Perry's Party Smasher
Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)

Wizard4€™s Desert Storm

Nu Anchor Management

Darnella Rae. Petersel Badger

Bobbi Jo Newman
Tamara Scroggs
Ryann Bafford

Emma Suing

CP Rowley

Guys high moon

Cee N Starlight (Casey)
Gnocchi

place
1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D -3rd
1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th

score

17.683
18.134
18.153
18.389
18.532
18.674
18.152
18.153
18.365
18.532
17.633
17.683
17.708
17.711

17.99
17.994
18.011
18.085
18.098
18.107
18.134
18.153
18.154
18.176
18.241
18.343
18.357
18.468
18.532
18.592
18.674
18.826
18.952
19.089
19.199

19.38

purse
$166.00
$110.00

$149.00
$100.00

$225.00
$150.00

$187.00
$143.00
$104.00

$168.00
$129.00
$94.00

$143.00
$110.00
$80.00



Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race

4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
4D PM Race 4D, Sunday

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106

21
19
24
17

39
10
32
13

Tanya Ledbetter
Patricia Freeman-Mar
Samantha Sause
Ashley Henry

Allie Marker

Jamie Sutter

Ashley Henry

Hollee Kaseberg
Denali Hart

Shalene Kellogg

9 Katie Garthwaite

7 Emma Suing

16
20

10

Summer Miller
Kelly Wallis
Hannah Block
Tammy lvins
Lexie Goss
Tammy lvins
Jessie Smith
Zoey Miller
Alexa Classen
Rachel Delance
Ryann Mitchell
Shelby Rice
Elisha Zellner
Oshi Ward
Patricia Freeman-Mar
Lacy Stovner
Tanya Ledbetter
Hailee Kennedy
Karen Mitchell
Samantha Sause
Allie Marker
Tanya Ledbetter
Patricia Freeman-Mar
Katie Garthwaite

Coronas R Fabulous
Maythefourthbwithyou
Lola

Kiera

Blazin

Creeping bob (Phoenix)
Pepper

Annie

Powder Puff Dash

MB Betty Blanton

La jolla Judge

Dash to perfection/ delta
Fredrica Pine

Cote De Rhone Fame

TK Takin Your Mate

Shez My Kinda Brandy
Naughty

Perks Two Bit Dash

Mc Justa Sagey Jack
Kiowas Yellow Bird
Boston Tea Party

Plenty O Pie

Driftin Blue LeDoux

Zees Three X TheCash
Big Sky Vatti &€ceSkylera€[]
Flash

Dashing Millie McCoy
Perry's Party Smasher
Mr Montana Cat (Lucky)
Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho)
Nu Anchor Management
Lola

Blazin

Coronas R Fabulous
Maythefourthbwithyou
La jolla Judge

3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th

19.389
19.39
19.425
19.641
19.764
19.771
19.877
20.557
20.737
21.866
24.51

No-

No-

No-
17.633
17.708
17.711
17.994
18.011
18.085
18.098
18.107
18.134
18.153
18.176
18.342
18.343
18.491
18.532
18.546
18.674
18.764
19.182
19.389

19.39
19.574

$125.00
$96.00
$70.00

$127.00
$98.00
$71.00

$115.00
$88.00
$64.00

$98.00
$75.00
$54.00



Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race

4D PM Race 4D, Sunday

4D PM Race 4D, Sunday

4D PM Race 4D, Sunday

4D PM Race 4D, Sunday

4D PM Race 4D, Sunday

4D PM Race 4D, Sunday

4D PM Race 4D, Sunday

Novice Horse 4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D AM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
Novice Horse 4D PM Race 4D, Sunday
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up AM Race BRN4D Sen
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up AM Race BRN4D Sen
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up AM Race BRN4D Sen
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up PM Race BRN4D Sen
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up PM Race BRN4D Sen
PeeWee AM Race PeeWee, Sunday
PeeWee AM Race PeeWee, Sunday
PeeWee AM Race PeeWee, Sunday
PeeWee AM Race PeeWee, Sunday
PeeWee PM Race PeeWee, Sunday

106
106
106
106
106
106
106
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
200
200
200
201
201
300
300
300
300
301

Hollee Kaseberg
Denali Hart
Shalene Kellogg

1 Ashley Henry

2 Katie Garthwaite

8 Ashley Henry

11
12
13

Summer Miller
Riley Sappington
Tanya Ledbetter
Katie Garthwaite
Shelby Hartzell

6 Ruth Broadhurst
9 Tanya Ledbetter

10

Hailee Polzel

8 Mari Sylvester

3 Tina Howell

Shalene Kellogg
Tanya Ledbetter

1 Riley Sappington
5 Ruth Broadhurst
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Tanya Ledbetter
Mari Sylvester
Hailee Polzel
Tina Howell
Shalene Kellogg
Shelby Hartzell
Nicki Mckay
Tina Howell
Ruth Broadhurst
Ruth Broadhurst
Tina Howell
Landyn Bafford
Charlee Mitchell
Charlee Mitchell
Kinglsee Green
Charlee Mitchell

Annie

Powder Puff Dash

MB Betty Blanton
Pepper

Gust To Fame

Kiera

Fredrica Pine
DayMoney

Coronas R Fabulous
Sassy

AKA Fancy Dreamer d€ceFancied
Quincey

TK Smooth Judge
Norma Jean

TNT Playin Withhonor
Peppys First Corona
MB Betty Blanton
Coronas R Fabulous
DayMoney

Quincey

TK Smooth Judge

TNT Playin Withhonor
Norma Jean

Peppys First Corona
MB Betty Blanton

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

3D - 1st
1D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 8th
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
1D - 1st
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

AKA Fancy Dreamer &€ceFancied€( ]

Train

Peppys First Corona

Quincey

Quincey

Peppys First Corona

Whoopi

Skips Cruisin Teritori
Emma's Little Rocket
Kadee

Emma's Little Rocket

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D -3rd

1D - 1st

20.318
20.737
21.866

No-

No-

No-

No-
19.385
19.389
20.083
20.175
20.587
20.807
21.426
21.591
21.713
21.866
19.389
20.408

20.56
20.807
20.991
21.426
21.713
21.866

No-
17.572

21.1

No-

19.98

21.1
19.004
20.349

20.35

No-
19.755

$85.00
$65.00
$47.00

$119.00

$106.00

$91.00
$79.00

$162.00
$124.00

$108.00

$74.00

$49.00

$59.00

$39.00

$49.00



Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race
Cantastic's Pay It Forward Race

PeeWee PM Race PeeWee, Sunday

Youth 4D AM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D AM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D AM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D AM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D AM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D AM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D AM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D AM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D AM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D AM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D AM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D PM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D PM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D PM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D PM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D PM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D PM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D PM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D PM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D PM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D PM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D PM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun
Youth 4D PM Race (17 & Under) Youth, Sun

301
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
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Charlee Mitchell
Ryann Mitchell
Ryann Bafford
Gemma Delance
Hailey george
Tenley Woollard
hannah polzel
Hadyn Powers
Leilani Lane
kyler aldous
Tayah White
Brooklyn Lane
Ryann Mitchell
Hailee Kennedy
Gemma Delance
Hadyn Powers
Leilani Lane
Cadi Belding
Tayah White
hannah polzel
kyler aldous
Tenley Woollard
Hailee Kennedy
Brooklyn Lane

Skips Cruisin Teritori
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Cee N Starlight (Casey)
Slip Slidin Solano
Merada

Kevin James

patrA2n

Kiefer

Quadra Bon Bon
phoenix

Rica

High Caliber Cali
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Bound to Judge Me
Slip Slidin Solano
Kiefer

Quadra Bon Bon
Mister Sky

Rica

patrA2n

phoenix

Kevin James
Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho)
High Caliber Cali

1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
3D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

20.6
18.134 $121.00
19.199 $93.00
19.222
19.714
19.894
20.319
21.354
21.386
22.051
22.603

No-
18.134 $121.00
18.46
19.222
21.354
21.386
23.629

No-

No-

No-

No-

No-

No-

$81.00

$93.00
$81.00



